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39 Series Interface Relay
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Narrow interface relay (coupling module) in ATEX version. 1-pole electromagnetic
relay, module width: 6.2 mm. Perfect for PLC and electronic systems.
Complies with:
EN 60079-0
EN 60079-7
EN 60079-15
Directive 2014/34/EU

PRODUCER

Finder

APPLICATION

Petrochemical and pharmaceutical chemical plants
Gas stations, garages and underground areas
Spray cabins (liquids)
Gas power plants
Gas bottling plants

GENERAL INFORMATION

Series 39:

The interface consists of a socket and a relay assembled as a set.

1 changeover contact 6 A / 250(400) V AC.
Mounting on a DIN 35 rail.
Width: 6.2 mm.
Built-in protection circuit and LED indication.
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Series 39 with time interface:

The interface consists of a socket and a relay assembled as a set.

1 changeover contact 6 A / 250(400) V AC.
Mounting on a DIN 35 rail.
Width: 6.2 mm.

Possibility of using the module
fuse in the output circuit.

The knob on the top of the socket for time setting.
4 time ranges
8 functions:
AI: Delayed activation
DI: Delayed disconnection
GI: Single control pulse 0.5 s
SW: Symmetrical pulser (START after applying voltage)
BE: Delayed disconnection (from the negative edge of the start signal)
CE: Delayed switching on, switching off with start signal
DE: Delayed disconnection (from the positive edge of the start signal)
EE: Delayed disconnection (from the negative edge of the start signal)
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 Datasheet Series 39 Kliknij aby pobrać 

 EPTI 17 ATEX 0303 U Kliknij aby pobrać 
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39 series interface relay
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Catalog code

39.11.0.006.0073
39.11.0.012.0073
39.11.0.024.0073
39.11.0.125.0073
39.11.0.240.0073
39.11.8.230.0073
39.01.0.006.0073
39.01.0.012.0073
39.01.0.024.0073
39.01.0.125.0073
39.01.0.240.0073
39.01.8.230.0073

Voltage
coil

6 V AC/DC
12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC
110-125 V AC/DC
24-240 V AC/DC
230-240 V AC
6 V AC/DC
12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC
110-125 V AC/DC
24-240 V AC/DC
230-240 V AC

Nest

Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Push-in
Push-in
Push-in
Push-in
Push-in
Push-in



39 series interface time relay
No.

1
2
3
4

Catalog code

39.81.0.012.0073
39.81.0.024.0073
39.91.0.012.0073
39.91.0.024.0073

Voltage
coil

12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC
12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC

Nest

Screw
Screw
Push-in
Push-in


