Wygenerowano: 2025-04-12 09:56:01



# **39 Series Interface Relay**

HOME > CATEGORIES > EX RELAYS > SEPARATORS AND RELAYS EX > 39 SERIES INTERFACE RELAY

Narrow interface relay (coupling module) in ATEX version. 1-pole electromagnetic relay, module width: 6.2 mm. Perfect for PLC and electronic systems.

Complies with:

EN 60079-0

EN 60079-7

EN 60079-15

Directive 2014/34/EU

# **PRODUCER**

Finder

## **APPLICATION**

- Petrochemical and pharmaceutical chemical plants
- · Gas stations, garages and underground areas
- Spray cabins (liquids)
- Gas power plants
- Gas bottling plants

# **GENERAL INFORMATION**

## Series 39:

The interface consists of a socket and a relay assembled as a set.

1 changeover contact 6 A / 250(400) V AC.

Mounting on a DIN 35 rail.

Width: 6.2 mm.

Built-in protection circuit and LED indication.

#### Series 39 with time interface:

The interface consists of a socket and a relay assembled as a set.

1 changeover contact 6 A / 250(400) V AC.

Mounting on a DIN 35 rail.

Width: 6.2 mm.

Possibility of using the module fuse in the output circuit.

The knob on the top of the socket for time setting.

4 time ranges

8 functions:

AI: Delayed activation

DI: Delayed disconnection

GI: Single control pulse 0.5 s

SW: Symmetrical pulser (START after applying voltage)

BE: Delayed disconnection (from the negative edge of the start signal)

CE: Delayed switching on, switching off with start signal

DE: Delayed disconnection (from the positive edge of the start signal) EE: Delayed disconnection (from the negative edge of the start signal)

# GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI







## **DOCUMENTS**

Datasheet Series 39 Kliknij aby pobrać

EPTI 17 ATEX 0303 U Kliknij aby pobrać

B Declaration of Conformity Kliknij aby pobrać

# 39 series interface relay

No.	Catalog code	Voltage coil	Nest
1	39.11.0.006.0073	6 V AC/DC	Screw
2	39.11.0.012.0073	12 V AC/DC	Screw
3	39.11.0.024.0073	24 V AC/DC	Screw
4	39.11.0.125.0073	110-125 V AC/DC	Screw
5	39.11.0.240.0073	24-240 V AC/DC	Screw
6	39.11.8.230.0073	230-240 V AC	Screw
7	39.01.0.006.0073	6 V AC/DC	Push-in
8	39.01.0.012.0073	12 V AC/DC	Push-in
9	39.01.0.024.0073	24 V AC/DC	Push-in
10	39.01.0.125.0073	110-125 V AC/DC	Push-in
11	39.01.0.240.0073	24-240 V AC/DC	Push-in
12	39.01.8.230.0073	230-240 V AC	Push-in

# 39 series interface time relay

No.	Catalog code	Voltage coil	Nest
1	39.81.0.012.0073	12 V AC/DC	Screw
2	39.81.0.024.0073	24 V AC/DC	Screw
3	39.91.0.012.0073	12 V AC/DC	Push-in
4	39.91.0.024.0073	24 V AC/DC	Push-in